
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Not classified ()

DNS

No.

10

29

81

47

8

777

121

2

79

91

14

11

1

19

5

329

666

111

Name

Martin TODOROV

Julian RAICHEV

Vasil STOYANOV

Atanas PETROV

Teodor GIGOV

Stanko BOYANOV

Nikolay NANCHEV

Veselin MALINOV

Laszlo DEMETER

Dimitar MILESHKI

Mirche KJORNAKOV

Miroslav HRISTOV

Nikolche TODOROV

Jovan STOJKOV

Borce KOSTOV

Amir AMETI

Arif MEMETI

Xhavit ADILI

National

BUL

BUL

BUL

BUL

BUL

BUL

BUL

BUL

ROU

BUL

MKD

BUL

MKD

MKD

MKD

MKD

MKD

MKD

FMN

BMF

BMF

BMF

BMF

BMF

BMF

BMF

BMF

FRM

BMF

MFMA

BMF

MFMA

MFMA

MFMA

MFMA

MFMA

MFMA

Class

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX 40

MX 40

MX

MX

MX 40

MX 40

MX

MX

MX 40

MX

MX

MX

Make

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

HONDA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

5

1

Total Tm

19:45.732

20:08.711

20:46.986

20:53.142

20:54.673

20:55.434

20:58.520

22:14.431

19:58.443

20:04.146

20:24.071

20:45.552

21:29.579

22:04.927

22:10.030

21:07.797

3:23.684

Best Tm

2:05.178

2:05.378

2:10.602

2:12.217

2:11.199

2:16.165

2:17.216

2:17.012

2:18.767

2:24.627

2:27.125

2:28.980

2:35.321

2:32.004

2:36.464

2:56.733

3:16.367

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

25

22

12

11

20

18

8

7

16

5

4

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

22.979

Avg. Speed

40,987

Best Lap Tm

2:05.178

Best Spd

43,139

Best Lap by

10 - Martin TODOROV

Printed: 31.03.2013 16:07:34

Subject to ratification by the Jury:

Chief Timekeeper: Velibor Kaevski

Jury President: Peter Hansen

Clerk of the Course: Zoran Naumovski

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  4x4 Adventure

FIM Europe 65/85 MX Championship 20/14

MX

Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:38:45

Milci 1,500 Km

30.03.2013 16:35

EMX GP MACEDONIA 2013


